1
03
/
24
 /
 V
02
 /

r-p
ris
m
Isosceles Brewster Prism
Part No. Altitude h
[mm]
Dimension a
[mm]
Dimension b
[mm]
Dimension c
[mm]
Apex Angle f
[°]
Material
IB-10.5-68.7-S1 10.5 7.9 12.7 17.4 68.7 Suprasil® 1
IB-15.0-68.7-S1 15.0 12.70 18.20 20.60 68.7 Suprasil® 1
IB-19.0-68.7-S1 19.0 12.70 23.00 26.00 68.7 Suprasil® 1
IB-12.4-69.1-UV 12.4 15.00 15.00 17.00 69.1 Fused Silica
IB-13.0-60.6-SF10 13.0 15.00 15.00 15.10 60.6 SF10
IB-21.6-60.6-SF10 21.6 25.00 25.00 25.20 60.6 SF10
Most items are available from stock. Other sizes and materials are available upon request.
Optics
Germany & Other Countries
Laser Components Germany GmbH